4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0315431F
0702404F
0924604F
0702405M
0973162M
1208994F
0313619M
0313620M
0924620M

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

35479

Benzing 48908768 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:44 GPS
144 40
:48 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB146E5D | 03.07 18:
| DA23F3DF | 03.07 18:
|DB146ES5 | 03.07 18:
|DA1IB2F8A | 03.07 18:
| DA1B3023 | 03.07 18:
|DB146E82 | 03.07 18:
| DA1B2DF9 | 03.07 18:
|[DA1124E0 | 03.07 18:
|DBO1F437 | 03.07 18:
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Rusu Marius
26° 1"

50.95"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251427
800029AB
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235747_1751568644.pdf

